LUNCHEON AND GAMES PARTY - November 11, 1987
RECEIPTS
Ticket money - M. Sanders
Ticket money - L. Buschman
4 cans Crab Meat - G. Fader
Ticket money - M. Slechta
Ticket money - M. Sanders
Money turned in unknown, perhaps Cake Raffle
Door ticket money
Hard cards
5 Way hard card
5 Way hard cards
Unknown? special cards?
Unknown? special cards?
Unknown? special (Trombola?)
+ sale food
EXPENSES
E. Erdman - food for Bingo & Luncheon §$ 111.95
1 doz. buns - E. Erdman 3.00
Brills Seafood - 34 1lb. Crab Meat 204.00
Paid I. Jefferson for prizes 110.00
Donation - M. Savage for calling 10.00
$ 438.95
Total Profit ---
Change -$ 24.65
10's - 120.00
1's - 190.00
5ig 105.00
$439.65
30.00 - Check
$469.65
PROFIT —--—=-=—=——-
Donation - Ladies Aid' --—--—---—-
Donation - Sewing Group --------
Donation - Women's Guild --------
DONATION - CHURCH FOR AIR
CONDITIONER FUND
(Given Sunday, November 15, 1987)

GEF :mss

$ 63.00
72.00
24.00

108.00
15.00
68.80
78.00
67.75
71380
13.00
88.00
31.00

110.00

$ 810.05
98.55

$ 908.60

$-438.95

$ 469.65

$ 469.65

10.00
10.00

10.35

$ 500.00



