

LUNCHEON AND GAMES PARTY - November 11, 1987

RECEIPTS

Ticket money - M. Sanders	\$ 63.00
Ticket money - L. Buschman	72.00
4 cans Crab Meat - G. Fader	24.00
Ticket money - M. Slechta	108.00
Ticket money - M. Sanders	15.00
Money turned in unknown, perhaps Cake Raffle	68.80
Door ticket money	78.00
Hard cards	67.75
5 Way hard card	71.50
5 Way hard cards	13.00
Unknown? special cards?	88.00
Unknown? special cards?	31.00
Unknown? special (Trombola?)	<u>110.00</u>
	\$ 810.05
+ sale food	<u>98.55</u>
	\$ 908.60

EXPENSES

E. Erdman - food for Bingo & Luncheon	\$ 111.95	
1 doz. buns - E. Erdman	3.00	
Brills Seafood - 34 lb. Crab Meat	204.00	
Paid I. Jefferson for prizes	110.00	
Donation - M. Savage for calling	<u>10.00</u>	
	\$ 438.95	\$-438.95
	Total Profit ---	\$ 469.65

Change	-\$ 24.65
10's	- 120.00
1's	- 190.00
5's	<u>105.00</u>
	\$439.65
	<u>30.00</u> - Check
	\$469.65

PROFIT -----	\$ 469.65
Donation - Ladies Aid' -----	10.00
Donation - Sewing Group -----	10.00
Donation - Women's Guild -----	<u>10.35</u>

DONATION - CHURCH FOR AIR
CONDITIONER FUND \$ 500.00
(Given Sunday, November 15, 1987)

GEF:mss